
WASTEWATER ENERGY  
RECOVERY SUMMIT 

December 8, 2023, 8:00 am – 3:30 pm EST 

First Name Last Name Email Organization 
Ryan Ablondi rablondi@�ghebond.com Tighe & Bond 

Andrea Adams andrea.adams@mwra.com MWRA 

Fabienne Alexis fabienne.alexis@mass.gov MassDEP 

Jennifer Amatore jennifer.amatore@eversource.com Eversource 

Travis Anderson travis.anderson@boston.gov Boston Planning and Development Agency  

Daniel Antoine daniel.antoine@mwra.com MWRA 

Amy Barad abarad@masscec.com Massachusetts Clean Energy Center 

Kathleen Baskin kathleen.baskin@mass.gov MassDEP 

Wayne Bates webates@�ghebond.com Tighe & Bond 

John Beling john.d.beling@mass.gov MassDEP 

Tim Bill tbill@�ghebond.com Tighe & Bond 

Dan Birleanu dan.birleanu@dnv.com DNV 

Pedro Bonilla pedro.bonilla@mwra.com MWRA 

Fran Boucher francis.boucher@eversource.com Eversource 

David Boyer david.boyer@mass.gov MassDEP 

Owen Brady-Traczyk owen.brady@na�onalgrid.com National Grid 

William Branton wbranton@scituatema.gov Town of Scituate 

Denise Breiteneicher denise.breiteneicher@mwra.com Massachusetts Water Resources Authority 

William  Burke wburke@edgartown-ma.us Town of Edgartown Sewer Department 

Caitlin Carbonello caitlin.carbonello@mwra.com MWRA 

Frank Cavaleri fcavaleri@woodardcurran.com Woodard & Curran 

Joe Cerutti joseph.ceru�@mass.gov MassDEP 

Xiaoning Chen xiaoning.chen@mass.gov MassDEP 

Anilla Cherian anillacherian@gmail.com Wiley U.K. 

Jeffrey Colby jcolby@yarmouth.ma.us Town of Yarmouth 

Cheri Cousens ccousens@glsd.org Greater Lawrence Sanitary District 

Sarah Creighton sarah.creighton@mass.gov DCAMM 

Richard Delacono rdelacono@sesd.com South Essex Sewerage District 

Denise Descheneau Ddescheneau@ubcleanwater.org Upper Blackstone 

Robert Desmarais rdesmarais@parecorp.com Pare Corporation 

Rollin DeWitt rdewit@belchertown.org Belchertown WPW,  Wastewater Division  

Michael DiBara michael.dibara@mass.gov MassDEP 

Kristin Divris kris�n.divris@mass.gov MassDEP 

Frederick  Doherty fdoherty@resourceenergyconsul�ng.com Resource & Energy Consulting LLC 

Michael E McDonald Michael.McDonald1@na�onalgrid.com National Grid 
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Tom Ehbrecht ehbrechtom@gmail.com  
Scott Englander senglander@longwoodenergy.com Longwood Energy Group 

Nicolas Evans nevans@town.billerica.ma.us Town of Billerica, Wastewater Treatment Plant 

Karen Felton karen.felton@aecom.com AECOM 

Daniel Flaherty flahertydm@cdmsmith.com CDM Smith 

Jelena Garic jgaric@noventaenergy.com  Noventa Energy Partners 

Lina  Gonzalez linagonzalez87@gmail.com SpadXTech 

Jesse Grant jesse.a.grant@mass.gov MassDEP 

Drew Grenier Drew.Grenier@mass.gov MassDEP 

Rachel Hanson rachel.hanson@tetratech.com Tetra Tech 

Athena  Hay Athenah@studiogarchitects.com Studio G Architects  

Chris Hayward chayward@parecorp.com Pare Corporation 

Bonnie  Heiple bonnie.heiple@mass.gov MassDEP 

Gilson Hogan ghogan@kleinfelder.com Kleinfelder 

Margery Johnson margery.johnson@mwra.com Massachusetts Water Resources Authority 

Roger Kaliman roger.kaliman@tetratech.com Tetra Tech Inc 

Patrick Karalekas patrick.karalekas@waterandsewer.org Springfield Water and Sewer Commission  

Susy King susannah.king@mass.gov MassDEP 

Jacky Kinson kinsonjr@cdmsmith.com CDM Smith 

Claire Kokoska ckokoska@riseengineering.com Rise Engineering 

Emily Korot koroter@cdmsmith.com CDM Smith 

Scott kraihanzel skraihanzel@wareham.ma.us Wareham WPCF 

Christopher LaFreniere clafreniere@marlborough-ma.gov City of Marlborough Water & Sewer Division 

James Laughlin james.laughlin@mass.gov MassDEP 

Linda Leduc lleduc@belchertown.org town of Belchertown 

Sharon Lee sharon.k.lee@mass.gov  MassDEP 

Brenda Leonard brenda.j.leonard@des.nh.gov NH DES 

Paul Locke Paul.W.Locke@mass.gov MassDEP 

Ann Lowery ann.lowery@mass.gov MassDEP 

Ester Lwebuga ester.lwebuga@mwra.com MWRA 

David Lyons dlyons@richmaylaw.com Rich May, P.C. 

Glynn MacKenzie mackenzie.glynn@wseinc.com Weston & Sampson 

Nathan Madding nate.madding@hhusa.net  Huber Technology Inc 

Paul Mathisen mathisen@wpi.edu Worcester Polytechnic Institute 

Lauren Mattison laurenm@umass.edu UMass Amherst 
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Daniel McCormack dmccormack@weymouth.ma.us Weymouth Health  

Sean McGloin sean.mcgloin@na�onalgrid.com National Grid 

Kathleen McKenna skykate11@gmail.com Resource & Energy Consulting 

Jens Meinig jmeinig@�ghebond.com Tighe & Bond 

Christian Melendez CMelendez@�ghebond.com Tighe & Bond 

Samantha Meserve samantha.meserve@mass.gov Department of Energy Resources 

Becca Miller rebecca.miller2@boston.gov Boston Planning and Development Agency 

Aaron  Miller aaron.miller@sharcenergy.com SHARC Energy 

Charlene Monaco Cmonaco@kwl.ca Kerr Wood Leidal Consulting Engineers 

Christian Murphy chris�an.murphy@mwra.com Massachusetts Water Resources Authority 

michelle murphy michelle.murphy@veolia.com Veolia Water 

Daniel Nelligan dnelligan@b2qassociates.com B2Q Associates 

Joseph Nerden joseph.nerden@mass.gov MassDEP 

Lyndon Nichols lyndon.nichols@usda.gov USDA, Rural Development 

Meryl Nistler meryln@studiogarchitects.com Studio G Architects 

Daniel O Roop doroop@�ghebond.com Tighe & Bond 

COL Tommy Osborne theosbornes16@msn.com Maden Tech Consulting,  Inc. 

Sean Osborne sosborne@osd-ec.com OSD Engineering Consultants 

giulia paliotti giulia.palio�@na�onalgrid.com National Grid 

Christian Pasichny chris�an.pasichny@mass.gov MassDEP 

Kristen Patneaude kristen.patneaude@mwra.com Massachusetts Water Resources Authority 

McKenna Pearson mckenna.pearson@tetratech.com Tetra Tech 

Richard Peter rpeter@town.dennis.ma.us Town of Dennis 

Aaron  Pike aaron.pike@na�onalgrid.com National Grid 

Peter Pommersheim ppommersheim@sesd.com South Essex Sewerage District 

Brian Postale brian.postale@mass.gov MassDEP 

Jeremy Rapoza jrapoza@�ghebond.com Tighe & Bond 

Jay Robbins jrobbins@dmiinc.com DMI 

Ed Rubinstein erubinstein@noventaenergy.com  Noventa Energy Partners 

MaryAnne Ryan maryanne.ryan@na�onalgrid.com National Grid 

Karla Sangrey ksangrey@ubcleanwater.org Upper Blackstone Clean Water 

Joseph Savage savagej48@gmail.com Thomas F. Welch & Associates Inc 

Kyle  Scanlon kgscanlon@partners.org Mass General Brigham 

Nicholas Schwartz nschwartz@town.auburn.ma.us Town of Auburn 

Abigail Shute ashute@wayland.ma.us Town of Wayland 
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kevin silveira Kevin.silveira@na�onalgrid.com National Grid  

Gregory Sine gregory.sine@eversource.com Eversource Energy 

Michael Skinner michael.skinner@na�onalgrid.com National Grid 

Matthew Sokop mathew.sokop@mass.gov MassDEP 

John Sullivan Sullivanjp@bwsc.org Boston water and Sewer Commission 

Gail Sullivan gails@studiogarchitects.com Studio G Architects 

Elizabeth Taglieri ltaglieri@charlesriverpcd.org Charles River Pollution Control District 

Gerald Tench OldTimeGTE@Yahoo.com Gerald Tench Consulting  

Danah Tench danah.tench@mass.gov MassDEP 

Richard Treacy rtreacy43@comcast.net No Dighton Fire Dist 

Reddy Tupakula jagadishwarreddy.tupakula@na�onalgrid.com National Grid 

Jason Turgeon turgeon.jason@epa.gov U.S. EPA 

Frank  Urro urro@uhrig-bau.com  UHRIG Group 

Michael Walsh walshmj@cdmsmith.com CDM Smith 

Kate Warner warner@mvcommission.org Martha's Vineyard Commission 

Alex White alex.white@mass.gov MassDEP 

Gemma Wilkens gwilkens@gloucester-ma.gov City of Gloucester 

Brian Williams brian.williams@hts.com HTS Engineering 

Jesse Zucker jzucker@energy-solu�on.com Energy Solutions 
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